File E522222 Vol 1 Authorization Page 1 Issued:  2021-09-10
Revised: 2021-09-10
FOLLOW-UP SERVICE PROCEDURE
(TYPE L)
STRINGS, DECORATIVE LIGHTING, LOW VOLTAGE
(DHAC)
Manufacturer: SEE ADDENDUM FOR MANUFACTURER LOCATIONS
Applicant: 752086 (Party Site)

See Ills. 2 and 3 for the wording and layout of the Instruction Manual.
Ill. 2 is for Models employing with replaceable LED lamps; Ill. 3 is for
Models employing with non-replaceable LED lamps.  The Instruction Manual shall
be filled in appropriately according to the notes in Ills. 2 and 3.
File E522222 Vol. 1 Sec. 1 Page 5 Issued:  2021-09-09
and Report Revised:  2022-10-19
ELECTRICAL RATINGS:
120 V, 60 Hz.  See Table 1 for Input Ratings.
Table 1
Total Input Ratings
Model No.
No. of Total
Lamps
Cat. No. of Class 2
Power Supply Current, A Power, W
LTLED-H29V14.5W0.5AXXX 360-600 MLS-D29V14.5WUD-O 0.5 14.5
LTLED-H12V9W0.75AXXX 240-400 MLS-D12V9WUD-O 0.75 9
LTLED-D12V3.6W0.3AXXX 12-200 MLS-D12V3.6WUD-O 0.25 4.8
LTLED-D12V6W0.5AXXX 150-300 MLS-D12V6WUD-O 0.25 7.7
LTLED-D12V9W0.75A 250-450 MLS-D12V9WUD-O 0.25 11.2
LTLED-D12V12W1A 300-650 MLS-D12V12WUD-O 0.3 15
LTLED-D30V3.6W0.12A 10-150 JT-DC300V0120-C 0.12 3.6
LTLED-D12V3.6W0.3A 12-150 JT-DC120V0300-C 0.3 3.6
LTLED-D30V6W0.2A 100-300 JT-DC300V0200-C 0.2 6
LTLED-D12V6W0.5A 100-300 JT-DC120V0500-C 0.5 6
LTLED-D30V8.4W0.28A 250-400 JT-DC300V0280-D 0.28 8.4
LTLED-D30V12W0.4A 300-700 JT-DC300V0400-F 0.4 12
LTLED-D12V8.4W0.7A 250-400 JT-DC120V0700-D 0.7 8.4
LTLED-D12V12W1A 300-650 JT-DC120V1000-F 1 12
Notes for Table 1:
1. Individual Model Nos. are not provided in Table 1, but are referred to
by Nomenclature designations only.  See additional notes below for
details.

Changzhou Jutai Electronic Co., Ltd. (E200916).
Table 3
Model No.
Rated
Input
Current,
A
Rated
Output
Voltage,
V
Rated
output
Current,
A
MLS-D29V14.5WUD-O 0.55 29 0.5
MLS-D12V9WUD-O 0.25 12 0.75
MLS-D12V3.6WUD-O 0.25 12 3.6
MLS-D12V6WUD-O 0.25 12 6
MLS-D12V9WUD-O 0.25 12 9
MLS-D12V12WUD-O 0.25 12 12
JT-DC300V0120-C 0.2 30 0.12
JT-DC300V0200-C 0.2 30 0.2
JT-DC300V0280-D 0.3 30 0.28
JT-DC300V0400-F 0.5 30 0.4